Udo Hellmann, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Sud

SV Bellheim

SV Jockgrim

SV Hauenstein 3
SV Dorrenbach

Verein
01 SV Sondernheim
02 SV ,Diana“ Insheim
03 SV Jockgrim
04 SV Hauenstein 3
05 SV Appenhofen
06 SV Bellheim
07 SV Hauenstein 2
08 SV Dorrenbach

Name

01 Kbniplitsch, Thomas

02 Klossek, Jens

03 Konig, Christian
Kraus, Lena
Betsch, Thomas

Name
01 Kniplitsch, Thomas
02 Klossek, Jens
03 Konig, Christian
04 Kraus, Lena
05 Betsch, Thomas
06 Mellein, Marco
07 Braun, Johannes
08 Hauck, Celine
09 Venz, Reiner
10 Borken, Sebastian
11 Ziegler, Thomas
12 Stoll, Peter
13 Petry, Frank
14 Schlichter, Andreas
15 Frobe, Matthias

Pfalzischer Sportschiitzenbund e.V.

ImmelmannstraBe 20, 76829 Landau

Telefon: 06341 950 320, E — Mail: udo.hellmann.svq@t-online.de

25 m Pistole
Bezirksliga Sud

1. Wettkampf, 24. Marz 2024

SV ,,Diana‘“ Insheim
SV Sondernheim
SV Appenhofen

SV Hauenstein 2

Mannschaftswertung
1WK 2.WK
1 805
1 790
1 779
1 779
1 778
1 763
1 761
1 733
Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SV ,,Diana“ Insheim 278
SV Bellheim 274
SV Appenhofen 273
SV Hauenstein 2 273
SV Sondernheim 273
Einzelwertung
Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK
SV ,,Diana“ Insheim 278
SV Bellheim 274
SV Appenhofen 273
SV Hauenstein 2 273
SV Sondernheim 273
SV Sondernheim 268
SV Hauenstein 3 267
SV Jockgrim 265
SV Sondernheim 264
SV Bellheim 261
SV Appenhofen 259
SV Hauenstein 3 259
SV Jockgrim 258

SV ,,Diana“ Insheim 256
SV ,,Diana‘“ Insheim 256

3.WK 4.WK

763
779
779
733

5WK 6.WK

5WK 6.WK

Summe

805
790
779
779
778
763
761
733

Summe

278
274
273
273
273
268
267
265
264
261
259
259
258
256
256

790
805
778
761

Schnitt
805,00
790,00
779,00
779,00
778,00
763,00
761,00
733,00

Schnitt
278,00
274,00
273,00
273,00
273,00
268,00
267,00
265,00
264,00
261,00
259,00
259,00
258,00
256,00
256,00



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Glaser, Marie
Schiwek, Mark
Mosbach, Heinz
Schmitz, Lothar
Arnold, Giinter
Greidl, Alwin

Biigel, Giinter
Schmitz, Michael
Hocher, Stefan
Schnérringer, Thierry
Niedermayer, Thomas
Croissant, Otwin
Bomm, Lukas

Braun, Matthias
Langenmair, Andreas
Baudy, Josef
Neufeld, Paul

SV Hauenstein 2
SV Jockgrim

SV Hauenstein 3
SV Dorrenbach
SV Appenhofen
SV Jockgrim

SV Sondernheim
SV Dérrenbach
SV Jockgrim

SV Dorrenbach
SV ,,Diana“ Insheim
SV Appenhofen
SV Hauenstein 2
SV Hauenstein 2
SV Bellheim

SV Hauenstein 3
SV Bellheim

256
256
253
250
246
245
244
242
242
241
238
238
232
232
228
228
212

256
256
253
250
246
245
244
242
242
241
238
238
232
232
228
228
212

256,00
256,00
253,00
250,00
246,00
245,00
244,00
242,00
242,00
241,00
238,00
238,00
232,00
232,00
228,00
228,00
212,00
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